César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novékova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

5
6

Numera
o
Kyncl Karel
Mat&jé Filip 0
Konecny Pavel
KolaF Frantisek
10
11

0
491

:

[ |

[

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav
0 Mordvkova Drahomira

Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednafova Daniela
9

Autosklo Alfa
Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir

Jansa Zdenek

0 vy

Rézickova Gabriela
Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika
Rizicka Radovan

8

549

] 180
[ |
[ |
a

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kordb Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jiri
Kincova Eva

STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim

MIX
Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednarova Daniela
9

K+M

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav
Moravkova Drahomira
3

I
2 KOLO

STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
7

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kordb Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarovéa Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

Numera
579
Kyncl Karel
Maté&jd Filip
Konecny Pavel
KolaF Frantisek

ol

César Team

Kadarka Zdenék
Novékova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

'

Jansa Zdenek
Ckova Gabriela
Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika

o vy

Rézicka Radovan
8

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
1

0
0
0
0
0
0 2

Numera
o
Kyncl Karel
Mat&jdi Filip
Konecny Pavel
KolaF Frantisek
10

o' I

:

M 165 I

Jansa Zdenek
Razickova Gabriela
Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika
Razicka Radovan
8

Zeman Stanislav
Korab Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir

Kadarka Zdenék
Novékova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav
Moravkova Drahomira

0 |
0 Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
7

Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednafova Daniela
9

0
8
8
0
0
0

Autosklo Alfa 0
541 :
:
0 - 3
:

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
1
2

Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednarova Daniela
9

Jansa Zdenek
R@zickova Gabriela
icka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika

Rizicka Radovan
8

K+M
0 |
Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav
Moravkova Drahomira
3
4




César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

5 o' I
6 0/l

o/ I

Numera

Kyncl Karel
Maté&jd Filip
Konecny Pavel
KolaF Frantisek
10
11

STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
7

Black Ball
16 |
Zeman Stanislav
Korab Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

Jansa Zdenek

oy y

Razickova Gabriela
Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderka

Rézicka Radovan
8

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
1
2

e~
5 KOLO

César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

5
6

STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Korab Pavel
Kordb Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

Numera
Kyncl Karel
Mat&jéi Filip

Konecny Pavel
Kolar Frantisek

556

0/ I

ol |
o N

) 164

MIX
Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednafova Daniela
9

K+M
0 |
Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav
Moravkova Drahomira
3

4

STO UO

Novék Josef :

o' I
o I

Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék

Simek Radim
7

Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednarova Daniela
9

Kyncl Karel
Mat&jéi Filip
Konecny Pavel
KolaF FrantiSek
10
11

Jansa Zdenek

o vy

ova Gabriela
Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika
Razicka Radovan

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Korab Pavel
Kordb Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

Autosklo Alfa
0 |
Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
1

2

César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

5
6

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Korab Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim

Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika
Razicka Radovan

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav

Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman
Bednafova Daniela
9

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
1
2

César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

5
6

Numera

Kyncl Karel
Mat&jéi Filip
Konecny Pavel
KolaF FrantiSek
10
11




Starobrno bowlingova liga druzstev -

skupina A - Usti nad Orlici

uzelky

Black Ball
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MIX

3651 |rrd

Autosklo Alfa

K+M

Numera

JaR

STO VO
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César Team

uzelky
uzelky

kuzelky

523
507
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1. Korab Pavel 198 | 243 235 189

2. Januska Marek 161 | 221 | 213 257

3. Dostal Ivan 167 | 244 237 | 158 | 181 | 203 198,33
4, Moravek Jaroslav 246 | 159 | 191 | 202 | 219 | 193 | 158 195,43
5. HaraSta Ji fi 171 | 196 | 224 176 | 192 | 193 192,00
6. RuZi¢ka Radovan 157 | 185 | 213 185,00
7. Krasny Roman 202 | 173 ] 205 | 183 ] 190 | 155 184,67
8. Zeman Stanislav 180 | 168 | 214 180 | 175 183,40
9. Kone €ény Pavel 151 | 195 ]| 204 | 172 | 184 | 167 | 195 181,14
10. | Ondréac¢ek Rostislav 173 171 ] 158 | 200 | 176 | 201 179,83
11. | Kincova Eva 197 | 200 | 131 176,00
12. | Pekarova Hana 181 | 179 | 164 174,67
13. | KOolAF FrantiSek 165 | 192 ] 163 | 186 | 181 | 159 | 172 174,00
14. | Klapal Jaroslav 1551 194 | 187 | 162 | 188 | 140 | 173 171,29
15. | Jansa Zdenek 182 | 148 | 140 | 174 | 178 185 167,83
16. | Kyncl Karel 1751 192 | 127 | 148 | 160 | 155 | 215 167,43
17. | Kamenikova Méaria 149 | 181 203 | 167 135 167,00
18. | Novak Vladimir 143 | 221 | 146 182 | 138 166,00
19. | Kamenik Vlastimil 195 | 138 | 166 | 142 | 159 | 158 | 204 166,00
20. | RuZickova Gabriela 171 ] 157 | 165 | 182 | 173 | 137 164,17
21. | Pirkl Zden ék 156 | 152 | 179 162,33
22. | Motl Radek 136 | 177 | 168 | 128 | 169 | 179 | 170 161,00
23. | RuGzZiéka Lubomir 147 | 124 ) 134 | 172 177 | 201 159,17
24. | Kadanka Zden ék 144 | 153 | 174 181 | 160 | 140 158,67
25. | Novak Josef 127 156 | 215 | 136 | 146 156,00
26. | Horak Michal 146 | 120 | 150 204 | 143 152,60
27. ] Krasna Romana 152 | 112 172 | 132 | 160 145,60
28. | Simek Radim 125 137 | 150 | 143 ] 170 | 138 143,83
29. | Novakova Jana 155 150 | 147 124 | 133 141,80
30. | Hanus Pavel 135 145 ] 132 | 130 135 135,40
31. | Novakova lva 93 122 120 | 145 | 131 122,20




1. Koréb Jan 213,40 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 1067,00 5,00 213,40
2. Koréb Pavel 202,50 | 216,25 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1675,00 8,00 209,38
3. Dostél Ivan 219,00 | 198,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 2504,00 | 12,00 208,67
4. | Januska Marek 193,20 | 213,00 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1818,00 9,00 202,00
5. Harasta Ji Fi 208,50 | 192,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 1986,00 | 10,00 198,60
6. Moravek Jaroslav #DIV/0!]| 195,43 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!'| 1368,00 7,00 195,43
7. Krasny Roman 195,83 | 184,67 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2283,00 | 12,00 190,25
8. Ruzicka Radovan #DIV/0!]| 185,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 555,00 3,00 185,00
9. | Ondracéek Rostislav 190,60 | 179,83 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 2032,00 | 11,00 184,73
10.] Pekarova Hana 182,33 | 174,67 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1071,00 6,00 178,50
11.] Klapal Jaroslav 184,00 | 171,29 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2487,00 | 14,00 177,64
12.] Kone ény Pavel 172,86 | 181,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2478,00 | 14,00 177,00
13.] Kincové Eva 169,00 | 176,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!] 866,00 5,00 173,20
14.] Kolar FrantiSek 170,00 | 174,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2408,00 | 14,00 172,00
15.] Moravkovéa Drahomira 169,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! ] 1183,00 7,00 169,00
16.] Kyncl Karel 170,14 | 167,43 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2363,00 | 14,00 168,79
17.] Kamenikova Méria 167,20 | 167,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 1671,00 | 10,00 167,10
18.] Zeman Stanislav 139,67 | 183,40 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1336,00 8,00 167,00
19.] Motl Radek 172,71 | 161,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2336,00 | 14,00 166,86
20.| Kamenik Vlastimil 166,14 | 166,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2325,00 | 14,00 166,07
21.| RuGzickova Gabriela #DIV/O!'] 164,17 | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/O! | #DIV/O!'] 985,00 6,00 164,17
22.| Novak Vladimir 161,60 | 166,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 1638,00 | 10,00 163,80
23.] Novak Josef 166,43 | 156,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 1945,00 | 12,00 162,08
24.| Horak Michal 167,71 | 152,60 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 1937,00 | 12,00 161,42
25.| Jansa Zdenek 155,71 | 167,83 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 2097,00 | 13,00 161,31
26.] Pirkl Zden ék 160,71 | 162,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 1612,00 | 10,00 161,20
27.| RuGziéka Lubomir 149,14 | 159,17 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 1999,00 | 13,00 153,77
28.] Kadanka Zdenék 148,29 | 158,67 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 1990,00 | 13,00 153,08
29.| Novakova Jana 154,60 | 141,80 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 1482,00 | 10,00 148,20
30.] Krasnd Romana 149,40 | 145,60 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 1475,00 | 10,00 147,50
31.|] Simek Radim #DIV/O!'| 143,83 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 863,00 6,00 143,83
32.] Hanus Pavel #DIV/0!| 135,40 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 677,00 5,00 135,40
33.] Jansova Zde rika 131,71 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 922,00 7,00 131,71
34.] Novakova lva 137,29 | 122,20 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0'| 1572,00 | 12,00 131,00
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Korab Pavel
Januska Marek
Dostal Ivan
Moravek Jaroslav
Harasta Ji fi
RGzi¢ka Radovan
Krasny Roman
Zeman Stanislav
Kone ény Pavel
Ondra ¢ek Rostislav
Kincova Eva
Pekarova Hana
Kolaf FrantiSek
Klapal Jaroslav
Jansa Zdenek
Kyncl Karel
Kamenikova Maria
Novak Vladimir
Kamenik Vlastimil
RGzickova Gabriela
Pirkl Zden ék
Motl Radek
Razicka Lubomir
Kadanka Zden ék
Novak Josef
Horak Michal
Krasna Romana
Simek Radim
Novakova Jana
Hanus Pavel
Novakova lva

198
161
167
246
171

202
180
151
173

165
155
182
175
149

195
171
156
136
147
144

125

155

135
93

243
221
244
159
196

173
168
195

192
194
148
192
181
143
138
157
152
177
124
153
127
146
152

122

213

191
224

205
214
204
171

181
163
187
140
127

221
166
165
179
168
134
174

120
112
137
150
145

235

237
202

183

172
158
197
179
186
162
174
148
203
146
142
182

128
172

156
150

150
147
132
120

257
158
219
176
157
190

184
200
200
164
181
188
178
160
167

159
173

169

181
215

172
143

130
145

181
193
192
185
155
180
167
176
131

159
140

155

182
158
137

179
177
160
136
204
132
170
124

131

189

203
158
193
213

175
195
201

172
173
185
215
135
138
204

170
201
140
146
143
160
138
133
135



